Greenville Central School District
2017-2018 School Calendar

BOE approved 5.8.17 updated 3.14.18

IS IM|[T [W[TH|F |s | S [M|T [W|TH|F |s | S [IM[T [W|THI|F [s |
July 2017 August 2017 September 2017
1 1 12 |3 4 |5 1 |2
2 |3 14 |5 1|6 7 |8 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 |11 |12 3 |4 |5 |6 |7 8 |9
9 |10|11]12|13 | 14|15 13|14 15|16 |17 |18 |19 1011 (12|13 |14 [15|16
16 |17 18 |19 |20 | 21| 22 20121|22|23|24 |25 26 17118 (19|20 21 |22 |23
23124 125|126 |27 | 28|29 271281293031 24 125|126 |27 |28 |29 30
30|31
October 2017 November 2017 December 2017
1 |2 3 |4 1 2
1 |12 |3 (4 |5 6 |7 516 |7 |8 |9 10 | 11 3 |4 |5 |6 7 |8 9
8 |9 |10]11]12 |13 |14 1211314 15|16 |17 |18 1011|1213 | 14|15 |16
1516|1718 |19 | 20|21 1912021 22|23 | 24|25 1711811920 |21|22 |23
22 23124 |25|26 |27 |28 26| 27128|29 |30 24125126 |27 28|29 |30
29 30|31 31
January 2018 February 2018 March 2018
1 12 |3 |4 5 |6 1 2 |3 1 2 |3
7 (8 |9 |10|11 |12 |13 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 9 |10 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 9 |10
14115|16 17|18 | 19| 20 11112 (13|14 |15 | 16| 17 1111213 (14|15 | 16| 17
21122 |23 |24 |25 | 26 | 27 1811920 (21|22 | 23|24 18119 (20|21 |22 |23 |24
28 129|130 |31 25|26 |27 | 28 25126|27(28]29 |30]|31
April 2018 May 2018 June 2018
1 12 |3 4 |5 1 |2
1 |12 |3 (4 |5 6 |7 6 |7 |8 |9 |10 |11 12 3 |4 |5 |6 |7 8 |9
8 |9 |10]11]12 |13 |14 13114 15|16 |17 |18 |19 101112 |13 |14 [ 15| 16
151161718 |19 |20| 21 20121222324 |25 26 17 (18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22| 23
22 (231242526 |27 |28 27 128129|30]|31 24 125126|27 |28 |29 |30
29 | 30
:]:Iy Month Days
ugust September 18
September 5 Superintendent’s Conference Day OeF'z b 20
September 6 Classes Begin cto eL
October 9 Columbus Day November 19
October 20 Superintendent’s Conference Day December 16
November 10 Veteran’s Day Observance lJ:ark;uary ié
November 23-24 Thanksgiving Recess N? rur?ry -~
Dec 25-Jan 1 Holiday Recess arc
January 2 Classes Resume April %6
January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day May L
January 23-26 Regents Examinations Junel 15
February 19-23 Winter Recess Tota _Student Days 182
February 26 Classes Resume Superintendent Conference Days 4
April 2-5 Spring Recess TOTAL DAYS 186
April 6 Superintendent’s Conference Day
April 9 Classes Resume
May 28 Memorial Day
June 12-21 Regents Examinations
June 22 Superintendent’s Conference Day



July
September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May
June

BOE approved 5.8.17 updated 3.14.18

Greenville Central School District ~ School Calendar for 2017-2018

N
QOO WOoOOwWwOo Ul W

=
o

23-24

25-29
1
2
15
22-23
24-25
25
26
19-23
26
6

16

2-5
6
9

13
16
28
5
12-21
18
19
20
20
21
21
22
23
29

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thur-Fri
Friday

Thursday

Mon-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Mon-Tues
Wed-Thur
Thursday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Tuesday

Friday

Mon-Thur
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Mon
Tuesday
Tues-Thur
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

First Day of Fiscal Year

Labor Day (School Closed)

Superintendent's Conference Day

School Begins - Full Day Grades K-12

Columbus Day (School Closed)

Superintendent’s Conference Day

End of First Quarter (K-12)

Second Quarter begins (K-12)

Lockdown Drill (Only this drill to be announced)
Emergency Drill (15 minute early dismissal)

Veterans’ Day Observance

Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed)

Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)

Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)

Winter Holiday (School Closed)

Winter Holiday (School Closed)

School Reopens

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed)

Regents Examinations & Finals for 9-12 (K-12 Regular Classes)
Regents (No Classes 9-12 / K-8 Regular Classes)

End of Second Quarter (K-12)

Third Quarter Begins (K-12)

Winter Recess (School Closed)

School Reopens

Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)

Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)

Spring Recess (School Closed)

Superintendent’s Conference Day

School Reopens

End of Third Quarter (K-12)

Fourth Quarter Begins (K-12)

Memorial Day (School Closed)

Regents Examinations (Grades 9-12)

Regents Examinations (Grades 9-12)

Final Exams - Grade 8 (No Classes grades 6 & 7)
Final Exams - Grade 6 (No Classes grades 7 & 8)
Final Exams - Grade 7 (No Classes grades 6 & 8)
Grade 5 Advancement Celebration (8:30 a.m.)
Graduation - Middle School (9:00 a.m.)

End of Fourth Quarter (K-12)

Superintendent's Conference Day

Graduation - High School (10:00 a.m.)

Last Day of Fiscal Year

Elementary, MS&HS Marking Periods: 1st: Sept.6-Nov 3 (41) 2nd: Nov.6-Jan.25 (48) 3rd: Jan.26-Apr.13 (45) 4th: Apr.16-Jun.21 (48)
182 Days of student attendance + 4 Superintendent’s Conference Days = 186 Days for the School Calendar
Emergency Closing Makeup Days: In order starting May 25, April 6,5, 4, 3, 2



