Greenville Central School District 2017-2018 School Calendar

S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
July 2017							
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						
	October 2017						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					
	January 2018						
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				
April 2018							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

2017-2018 School Calendar							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
August 2017							
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			
November 2017							
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			
February 2018							
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28				
May 2018							
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31	1		

S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
September 2017						
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
		Dec	embe	er 201	7	
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
March 2018						
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
June 2018						
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

September 5 September 6 Classes Begin October 9 Columbus Day October 20 Superintendent's Conference Day November 10 November 23-24 Dec 25- Jan 1 January 2 January 15 January 15 January 23-26 February 19-23 February 26 April 2-5 April 6 April 9 Classes Resume May 28 June 12-21 Superintendent's Conference Day Superintendent's Conference Day Classes Resume Superintendent's Conference Day Classes Resume Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	July August	
September 6 Classes Begin October 9 Columbus Day October 20 Superintendent's Conference Day November 10 Veteran's Day Observance November 23-24 Thanksgiving Recess Dec 25- Jan 1 Holiday Recess January 2 Classes Resume January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 23-26 Regents Examinations February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations		Superintendent's Conference Day
October 20 November 10 November 23-24 Dec 25- Jan 1 January 2 January 15 January 23-26 February 19-23 February 26 April 2-5 April 6 April 9 May 28 June 12-21 Superintendent's Conference Day Veteran's Day Observance Thanksgiving Recess Holiday Recess Holiday Recess Holiday Recess Wartin Luther King, Jr. Day Regents Examinations Vinter Recess Classes Resume Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	-	1
November 10 November 23-24 Thanksgiving Recess Dec 25- Jan 1 Holiday Recess January 2 Classes Resume January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 23-26 Regents Examinations February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	October 9	Columbus Day
November 23-24 Dec 25- Jan 1 Holiday Recess Holiday Recess January 2 Classes Resume January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 23-26 Regents Examinations February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 April 2-5 April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	October 20	Superintendent's Conference Day
Dec 25- Jan 1 Holiday Recess January 2 Classes Resume January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 23-26 Regents Examinations February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	November 10	Veteran's Day Observance
January 2 Classes Resume January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 23-26 Regents Examinations February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	November 23-24	Thanksgiving Recess
January 15 January 23-26 February 19-23 February 26 April 2-5 April 6 April 9 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Regents Examinations Winter Recess Classes Resume Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	Dec 25- Jan 1	Holiday Recess
January 23-26 February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 April 6 April 9 Classes Resume May 28 June 12-21 Regents Examinations Winter Recess Classes Resume Minter Recess Superinter Recess April 9 Classes Resume Memorial Day Regents Examinations	January 2	Classes Resume
February 19-23 Winter Recess February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	January 15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 26 Classes Resume April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	January 23-26	Regents Examinations
April 2-5 Spring Recess April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	February 19-23	Winter Recess
April 6 Superintendent's Conference Day April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	February 26	Classes Resume
April 9 Classes Resume May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	April 2-5	Spring Recess
May 28 Memorial Day June 12-21 Regents Examinations	April 6	Superintendent's Conference Day
June 12-21 Regents Examinations	April 9	Classes Resume
E	May 28	Memorial Day
June 22 Superintendent's Conference Day	June 12-21	Regents Examinations
Superintendent's Conference Day	June 22	Superintendent's Conference Day

Month	Days
September	18
October	20
November	19
December	16
January	21
February	15
March	21
April	16
May	21
June	<u>15</u>
Total Student Days	182
Superintendent Conference Days	_4
TOTAL DAYS	186

	Gr	eenville Central School	District ~ School Calendar for 2017-2018
July	3	Monday	First Day of Fiscal Year
September	4	Monday	Labor Day (School Closed)
•	5	Tuesday	Superintendent's Conference Day
	6	Wednesday	School Begins - Full Day Grades K-12
October	9	Monday	Columbus Day (School Closed)
	20	Friday	Superintendent's Conference Day
November	3	Friday	End of First Quarter (K-12)
	6	Monday	Second Quarter begins (K-12)
	9	Thursday	Lockdown Drill (Only this drill to be announced)
	9	Thursday	Emergency Drill (15 minute early dismissal)
	10	Friday	Veterans' Day Observance
	23-24	Thur-Fri	Thanksgiving Recess (School Closed)
December	1	Friday	Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
			(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)
	7	Thursday	Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
			(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)
	25-29	Mon-Fri	Winter Holiday (School Closed)
January	1	Monday	Winter Holiday (School Closed)
	2	Tuesday	School Reopens
	15	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed)
	22-23	Mon-Tues	Regents Examinations & Finals for 9-12 (K-12 Regular Classes)
	24-25	Wed-Thur	Regents (No Classes 9-12 / K-8 Regular Classes)
	25	Thursday	End of Second Quarter (K-12)
	26	Friday	Third Quarter Begins (K-12)
February	19-23	Mon-Fri	Winter Recess (School Closed)
	26	Monday	School Reopens
March	6	Tuesday	Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
	4.5	T	(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)
	16	Friday	Parent Conferences K-5, 1/2 Day Dismissal-11:30 a.m.
	2.5) (T)	(Grades 6-12 Regular Day)
April	2-5	Mon-Thur	Spring Recess (School Closed)
	6	Friday	Superintendent's Conference Day
	9	Monday	School Reopens
	13	Friday	End of Third Quarter (K-12)
3.6	16	Monday	Fourth Quarter Begins (K-12)
May	28	Mon	Memorial Day (School Closed)
June	5	Tuesday	Regents Examinations (Grades 9-12)
	12-21	Tues-Thur	Regents Examinations (Grades 9-12)
	18	Monday	Final Exams - Grade 8 (No Classes grades 6 & 7)
	19	Tuesday	Final Exams - Grade 6 (No Classes grades 7 & 8)
	20	Wednesday	Final Exams - Grade 7 (No Classes grades 6 & 8)
	20	Wednesday	Grade 5 Advancement Celebration (8:30 a.m.)
	21	Thursday	Graduation - Middle School (9:00 a.m.)
	21	Thursday	End of Fourth Quarter (K-12)
	22	Friday	Superintendent's Conference Day
	23	Saturday	Graduation - High School (10:00 a.m.)
	29	Friday	Last Day of Fiscal Year

Elementary, MS&HS Marking Periods: 1st: Sept.6-Nov 3 (41) 2nd: Nov.6-Jan.25 (48) 3rd: Jan.26-Apr.13 (45) 4th: Apr.16-Jun.21 (48) 182 Days of student attendance + 4 Superintendent's Conference Days = 186 Days for the School Calendar Emergency Closing Makeup Days: In order starting May 25, April 6, 5, 4, 3, 2